
Place N° Pilote copilote Voiture temps écart/1er écart/prec

1 202 VERBIGUIE Francis LACOSTE Jean-Louis Audi Quattro 425,5

2 212 POULAIN Dominique POULAIN Maria De Fatima Alfa Roméo 75 V6 2372,3 1946,8 1946,8

NC 203 LABOUYRIE Cyril DEGUIRARD Laure Citroën ZX Trophée

1 233 LANTRES Christian LANTRES Marie Subaru Impreza GT 87,0

2 218 CARRASCO Aurelien DEMPTOS Nicolas Volkswagen Golf GTI 117,4 30,4 30,4

3 216 CANUYT Renaud JAMMET Laurent  Subaru Impreza 1990Turbo 139,2 52,2 21,8

4 234 HERVIER Jean-Jacques ERRARD Maryse Volkswagen Polo G40 141,5 54,5 2,3

5 207 VILLEMONTEIX Olivier VILLEMONTEIX Alice Porsche 911 149,2 62,2 7,7

6 208 LAVIGNE Daniel STUBBS Cedric Volkswagen Golf 1 GTI 158,0 71 8,8

7 230 MARTIN Cedric REBERGA Herve Lancia Delta 180,5 93,5 22,5

8 226 DUVERGER Patrice SIOULONE Virginie CG B 1200 S 187,1 100,1 6,6

9 227 LOYER Jacques LOYER Marine Ford Escort RS 2000 MK2 202,1 115,1 15,0

10 220 AICARD Dominique GRANDJEAN Daniel Subaru Impreza GT Turbo 221,6 134,6 19,5

11 214 SARAZIN Bernard ASSAILLY Jacques BMW Alpina C1 2.3 237,4 150,4 15,8

12 221 CAPDEVILLE Patrice CAPDEVILLE Xavier Peugeot 205 GTI 1580 245,3 158,3 7,9

13 215 LAFAURIE Gerard FOURCAUD Alain Porsche 911 272,3 185,3 27,0

14 206 BRU Christophe BRU Helene Porsche 911 SC 281,9 194,9 9,6

15 229 ROBIC Philippe ROBIC Jean-Marc Citroën GS 477,3 390,3 195,4

16 235 HERY François FILIN Benoit Opel Kadett B Rally 631,7 544,7 154,4

17 223 BOMPAN Cyril DAMESTOY Delphine BMW 318is 726,7 639,7 95,0

18 222 BECART Franck BECART Maxime Alpine A310 V6 925,2 838,2 198,5

19 219 CANTILLAC Franck CANTILLAC Tom Peugeot 205 GTI 1511,5 1424,5 586,3

20 224 GUYOMARCH Jean-Pierre PINTO Eric Peugeot 205 Rallye 1984,8 1897,8 473,3

21 232 LEZEYRES Patrick DAYET François Renault Super 5 GT 2257,0 2170 272,2

22 209 RICHARD Thierry RICHARD Florian Porsche 964 2941,0 2854 684,0

23 217 BONNEAU Dorian BONNEAU Laurent Toyota Carina 5332,9 5245,9 2391,9

24 210 PICHET Thomas LARIGAUDIE Pascal Buggy Sarap Buffalo 14876,1 14789,1 9543,2

25 228 PASQUALINI Gianni DESMAZIERES Laura Lancia Beta Coupe GR4 59309,4 59222,4 44433,3

NC 205 DAVID Jérôme LAFITEDUPONT  Bernard Peugeot 205 GTI

NC 211 MIKLOU Serge CORREGE Bernard Volkswagen Golf G60

NC 231 MOREL Guillaume CATALLO Ludovic BMW 635 CSI

1 238 GABARROU Patrice GABARROU Annie Talbot Samba 196,2

2 236 BLOND Roland POUPINEAU Patrick Alfa Roméo Alfetta GTV 605,6 409,4 409,4

3 237 GABARROU Gaylor SALANIER Elodie Peugeot 106 XSI 2382,2 2186 1776,6

1 240 MOURET Vincent CARDON François Lancia Fulvia 1600 474,7

2 243 VERGNAUD Arthur MONLUN Luc Talbot Sunbeam Lotus 3922,4 3483 3447,7

3 241 PROYART Damien CRACCHIOLO Lola Peugeot 205 Turbo D 4626,2 4186,8 703,8

4 242 BIAIS Pierre-Andre BOURGOGNAT Philippe Lancia Fulvia 1300HF 5057,1 4617,7 430,9

NC 239 ABRIAL Francois CALDEIRA Antonio Peugeot 203 C
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